Neuron Mobility in Waterloo

February 2025

NEUrON ... Weitthoo &

CAMBRIDGE

JL 3% i



Region of Waterloo Snapshot: By the Numbers

1.87 km 11 min 21sec 310,000+
km

Average trip distance Average trip duration Total trip distance in 2024

172,000+ 4/5 500+

Is the average rating Helmets given away at
Trips taken in 2024 on Neuron'’s services Scoot Safe Events

; neuron




Region of Waterloo Snapshot: By the Numbers

Rides replacing car journeys:
Commuting to work or study:
Running errands:

Connecting to public transit:

Getting to appointments:

-

» =» B » 5

2024

34.5%

66%

40%

23.5%

22.5

2023

32.5%

45%

30%

20%

12%

T

neuren



Adaptive Vehicle Program

Handcycle Tricycle

k neuron




Thank you.

Questions +
Further Discussion




