Neuron Mobility in Waterloo

February 2025



Region of Waterloo Snapshot: By the Numbers



Average trip distance

11 min 21sec

Average trip duration





Trips taken in 2024



Is the average rating on Neuron's services



Helmets given away at Scoot Safe Events



Region of Waterloo Snapshot: By the Numbers

	2024	2023
Rides replacing car journeys:	1 34.5%	32.5%
Commuting to work or study:	1 66%	45%
Running errands:	1 40%	30%
Connecting to public transit:	1 23.5%	20%
Getting to appointments:	1 22.5	12%



Adaptive Vehicle Program



Handcycle



Tricycle



Thank you.

Questions + Further Discussion



